Jordan Petroleum Refinery Co.Ltd.

Amman
Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan
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Tel.: (962) (6) 4600870 ,4630151 , 4657600

Fax: (962) (6) 4657934 , 4657939
P.O.Box: 3396 Amman 11181 - Jordan
P.O.Box: 1079 Amman 11118 - Jordan
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E-mail: addewan@jopetrol.com.jo : 358N 3l
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44 22 785768 13653 0 62 07099129061 22935 09/04/2007
36 22 808806 13903 0 250 07099129087 22937 09/04/2007
47 22 477761 14200 0 297 07099129095 22938 09/04/2007
24 22 625523 14944 0 744 07099129129 22941 09/04/2007
36 22 808806 14947 0 3 07099129137 22942 09/04/2007
36 22 808822 15044 0 97 07099129194 22948 09/04/2007
36 22 808830 15294 0 250 07099129202 22949 09/04/2007
36 22 594695 15544 0 250 07099129211 22950 09/04/2007
36 22 594695 16147 0 603 07099129228 22951 09/04/2007
36 22 594695 17347 0 1200 07099129236 22952 09/04/2007
36 22 594695 18547 0 1200 07099129244 22953 09/04/2007
49 22 806250 18700 0 153 07099129251 22954 09/04/2007
22 49 804223 18521 179 0 09019105403 98831 19/01/2009
22 64 682489 17521 1000 0 09019105411 98832 19/01/2009
22 40 727520 15700 1821 0 09019105429 98833 19/01/2009
107 107 19625 0 3925 9591017174 11016277 11/06/2013
107 107 24531 0 4906 9591017174 24420 19/02/2014
91 22 _ 842869 - 24656 0 125 14069026641 41999 10/03/2014
12 22 _ 977772 - 25456 0 800 14069026681 42003 10/03/2014
19 22 10010181 26531 0 1075 14069026749 42009 10/03/2014
107 107 33163 0 6632 28102014 11049478 28/10/2014
107 107 39795 0 6632 321/07/2015 11089610 21/07/2015
22 4 10025623 8 737 0 15203039829 83714 22/07/2015
22 14 682616 38558 500 0 15203039837 83715 22/07/2015
22 16 54984 38483 75 0 15203039845 83716 22/07/2015
22 4 10011587 38463 20 0 15203039852 83717 22/07/12015
22 91 940461 38263 200 0 15203039861 83718 22/07/2015
22 61 10020420 37263 1000 0 15203039878 83719 22/07/2015
22 61 10020420 36825 438 0 15203039886 83720 22/07/2015
22 8 734870 35795 1030 0 15203039951 83727 22/07/2015
22 22 862487 35776 19 0 15207040484 83923 26/07/2015
22 36 849570 35247 529 0 15207040492 83924 26/07/2015
22 49 10028268 35113 134 0 15207040501 83925 26/07/2015
22 8 684953 34113 1000 0 15207040567 83931 26/07/2015
22 . 19 10027704 - 33652 461 0 15207040691 83944 26/07/2015
22 39 957151 33635 17 0 15207040708 83945 26/07/2015
22 40 742058 33435 200 0 15207040716 83946 26/07/2015
22 64 623032 33113 322 0 15207040724 83947 26/07/2015
22 64 623032 32113 1000 0 15207040765 83951 26/07/2015
22 8 769134 31113 1000 0 15207040773 83952 26/07/2015
22 23 10028269 30113 1000 0 15207040781 83953 26/07/2015
22 23 10028194 29913 200 0 15207040294 84020 26/07/2015
22 14 682616 29813 100 0 15207040302 84021 26/07/2015
22 22 462292 29795 18 0 15207040311 84022 26/07/2015
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